Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: SOUTH OTTER(Voter Turnout: 0% - Total Registered Voters: 1)

Contest: NILWOOD PRES

Candidate Name
RICHARD F BIVIN (PEO)

Contest: NILWOOD CLK

Candidate Name
PEGGY A DUNN (CIT)

Contest: NILWOOD TREAS

Candidate Name
BONNIE K OTKEN (CIT)

Contest: NILWOOD TRST

Candidate Name
CHRISTY WOLFE (CIT)
NATALIE CORMIER (REP)
KAREN L CORMIER (REP)
CRAIG E BRIDGES (PEO)
PAUL BUHL (PEO)
DONNA J RUYLE (CIT)

Contest: SO OTTER TWP SUPR

Candidate Name
ROBERT K QUARTON (DEM)

Total Votes
0

Total Votes
0

Total Votes
0

Total Votes
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Contest: SO OTTER TWP CLK

Candidate Name
RUTH ANN DONALDSON (DEM)

Contest: SO OTTER TWP HWY

Candidate Name
JAMES A CROUCH (IND)
PAUL S ROTHE (DEM)

Contest: SO OTTER TWP TRST

Candidate Name

TIM QUARTON (DEM)

GARY ALLEN (REP)

DONALD E CRAWFORD (DEM)
WILLIAM LANGE (REP)
ROBERT G DONALDSON (DEM)
BILL MACK (REP)

RAYMOND BRISTOW (DEM)

Contest: MTA 3 (S OTT-S PALM)

Candidate Name
DONALD W THOMAS (DEM)

Contest: CARLINVILLE CUSD 1

Candidate Name

LISA KLAUS COORTS (NP)
JOHN ALLEN LAPP (NP)
ART KNIPPEL (NP)

KEN SNIDER (NP)

Contest: NORTHWESTERN CUSD 2

Candidate Name
RICHARD HUNT (DEM)
BRYAN R THOMSON (NP)

Total Votes
168

Total Votes
125
79

Total Votes
110

98
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90

87

76

75

Total Votes
159

Total Votes
24
21
15
12

Total Votes
14
11

Vote %
100

Vote %
61.27
38.73

Vote %
17.38
15.48
15.32
14.22
13.74
12.01
11.85

Vote %
100

Vote %
33.33
29.17
20.83
16.67

Vote %
35.9
28.21
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MICHAEL JASON WATERS (NP)
CAROL CONRADY (NP)

Contest: GIRARD CUSD 3
Candidate Name
DIXIE GAGE (NP)

FARLEY R COLE (NP)
TONY TRAYLOR (NP)

Contest: CUSD 3 CONSOL PROP
Candidate Name

YES (NP)
NO (NP)

Contest: COMM COLL DIST 526

Candidate Name
JERRY WESLEY (NP)

Contest: COMM COLL DIST 536
Candidate Name

ROBERT L WATSON (NP)
DWIGHT WERTS (NP)

Contest: ESR (CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)

Candidate Name
MICHAEL A PAINTER (NP)

Contest: MACOUPIN TAX PROP

Candidate Name
NO (NP)
YES (NP)

Total Votes
121

112

98

Total Votes
99
58

Total Votes
117

Total Votes
20
12

Total Votes
137

Total Votes
128
70

20.51
15.38

Vote %
36.56
33.84
29.61

Vote %
63.06
36.94

Vote %
100

Vote %
62.5
375

Vote %
100

Vote %
64.65
35.35
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Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Number of Precincts (NP) 1 100
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